
トイ

電解着色品

図面名

工事名 担当 製図 照査

アルシルバーライン　

φ114　Ｓ字管20°(max) S=1/3

TAT114-1702

20°

S= 121 (max)
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トイ

電解着色品

図面名

工事名 担当 製図 照査

アルシルバーライン　

S=1/3φ114　Ｓ字管20°(min)

TAT114-1702

20°

S= 50 (min)
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6
0

（
6
0
～
2
6
7
.
7
）6

5
6

2
7
7
.
4

8
0
.
1

6
0

φ110.4±0.5

φ107.4±0.5

φ114

1.5 1.5φ111

6
0

8
0
.
1

6
0

8
0
.
1

（
8
0
.
1
～
2
8
7
.
8
）

6

8
0
.
1

3
3
3
.
4


	シートとビュー
	81-114-320-レイアウト3
	81-114-320-レイアウト4


